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Customer Order Date:

22.04.2024
Customer Order Number:
1150321825
ESTABLISHED 1918 KWV Order Number:
Warshay Investments Ltd t/fa KWV 1109_16290
PO B 528, Suider Paarl, 7646 [Loading Status:
elephone 021 - 8073511
g{lat N:o 2('31112 00216817 92/07
FAIR E: FLO-ID 28503 Gross Weight : 64.825kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 S59B OR quer1easa@kwv co.za P

700025546
700025335

901450
901431

Jackson Brown Liqueur 6x750ml cs
Hooch Blagt Apple 4 (6x440ml) cs

SHORTAGE
CLAIM No.

Ne. OCCARTONS

RECEIVED BY:
FULL SIGNATU
EMPOLYEE No:

| LSRMTHATHA PLAZA (0781
32
GRN No.(B00F 6 S~ DATEB—J-O‘E( : lZ(—’

RETURNED
CLAIM NO,

CONTENTS NOF CHECKED

SIGNATURE INVALID UNLESS GRN No. I8 OUSTED

6 x 750

1.0 .///483.00
5.0 368.76

24 x 440

483.00
368.76

483.00
1,843.80

72.45
276.57

555.45
2,120.37

Delivered by

Liquor Runner Oos-London
2 STRELITZIA STRAAT
BRAELYN

Erf: 006168

00S-LONDON

on behalf of Customer

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name ;

Signature:
Date:

Currency:

Payment Terma:

ZAR

End nxt mth inv before 25th

Bank Details: Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investmenta (Pty) Ltd
Bank:
FNB
Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655




